
Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

1

33.33% 2

66.67% 4

Q1 How do you feel about the proposed topics for the Good Neighbor
Agreement (identified above)?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 I don't see "entrance" or "pipelines" on the list. Are these issues included in one of the topics? 11/10/2020 8:16 AM

2 Safety and security 11/9/2020 8:27 PM

3 Traffic flow, lowest impact to current neighborhood dynamics. 11/8/2020 10:31 PM

4 Pipeline information included. 11/6/2020 10:09 AM

These topicsThese topicsThese topicsThese topicsThese topics
reflect myreflect myreflect myreflect myreflect my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

These topics reflect my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

2

33.33% 2

66.67% 4

Q2 How do you feel about the draft communications language?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 Providing us with information is good but will our comments actually effect any changes to the
project?

11/10/2020 8:20 AM

2 Public Portland outreach for any changes to the plans or budget. 11/9/2020 8:32 PM

3 Quarterly seems too long a time frame. The addition of a 6 month notification prior to road
/traffic disruption due to pipeline construction. Scheduling of pipeline construction with
awareness of local business needs directly along construction pathways. Prior visitations and
communications with both businesses and neighbors who may be directly impacted.

11/8/2020 10:36 PM

4 We are assuming that dedicated to communications throughout the life of the project includes
even after completion.

11/6/2020 9:58 AM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

3

83.33% 5

16.67% 1

Q3 How do you feel about the draft facility architectural design language?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 Remove the cell tower and visitor center aspects. 11/9/2020 8:32 PM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

4

83.33% 5

16.67% 1

Q4 How do you feel about the draft lighting design language?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 This language is ambiguos and has no clearly defined level of brightness. Needs to have a
lumens requirement with a maximum visible. distance

11/9/2020 8:33 PM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

5

83.33% 5

16.67% 1

Q5 How do you feel about the draft facility sound design language?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 Declare maximum sound levels and at what distance. 11/9/2020 8:33 PM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

6

80.00% 4

20.00% 1

Q6 How do you feel about the draft site landscape design language?
Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 5

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 "leveraging best practices" is vague and not specific enough to determine is it is appropriate
language.

11/9/2020 8:35 PM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

7

80.00% 4

20.00% 1

Q7 How do you feel about the draft site stormwater management
language?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 5

# I'D LIKE TO SEE SOMETHING CHANGED OR ADDED (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 I need more explanation. Can you provide that Thursday? Also, how does this storm water
affect Johnson Creek?

11/10/2020 8:30 AM

This reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects myThis reflects my
interests andinterests andinterests andinterests andinterests and
concernsconcernsconcernsconcernsconcerns

I'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to seeI'd like to see
something changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changedsomething changed
or added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (pleaseor added (please
explain)explain)explain)explain)explain)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

This reflects my interests and concerns

I'd like to see something changed or added (please explain)



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

8

Q8 Do you have additional general comments or suggestions for the draft
Good Neighbor Agreement?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Refer to document emailed by Tuesday. 11/8/2020 10:41 PM



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

9

83.33% 5

83.33% 5

83.33% 5

66.67% 4

66.67% 4

66.67% 4

50.00% 3

33.33% 2

33.33% 2

Q9 Do the facility operations questions listed below reflect what's on your
mind? Please select the questions that most interest you.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 6

# I'D LIKE TO HEAR MORE ABOUT (PLEASE EXPLAIN) DATE

1 I would like your detailed vision of the visitor's center at the plant. 11/10/2020 8:34 AM

2 Specific plans for the $800K home purchased near site. 11/8/2020 10:41 PM

3 We remain concerned about access to the facility as we DO NOT want a road to the west of
our property because of noise from truck and car traffic.

11/6/2020 10:14 AM

4 We continue to be concerned about a possible access road to the west of our property, so
please keep us in the loop in that regard.

11/6/2020 10:05 AM

Is
there a
plan
for...

What
type of
waste
is...

How
will
the
site...

What
treatme
nt
chem...

What
will
public
tour...

I'd
like to
hear
more...

Can
deliver
ies be
limi...

What
will we
notice
duri...

What
is the
planned
staf...

0

2

4

6

8

10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Is there a plan for emergencies?

What type of waste is produced during treatment? Where will that go?

How will the site be accessed? What will security look like?

What treatment chemicals will be used? How will safety be addressed?

What will public tours look like?

I'd like to hear more about (please explain)

Can deliveries be limited to weekday hours?

What will we notice during the day? At night?

What is the planned staffing at the facility?



Bull Run Filtration Site Advisory Group: Draft Agreement Language

10

Q10 Do you have additional questions, concerns, or ideas that you'd like to
share?

Answered: 4 Skipped: 2

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Again, refer to document. 11/8/2020 10:41 PM

2 We would like more information regarding pipelines since our property is directly impacted 11/6/2020 10:14 AM

3 We would like more information regarding pipelines. 11/6/2020 10:05 AM

4 My concern is security during contruction. During the construction period I'm sure people will
show up at sometime and try and steal from the construction site. The problem for us is those
persons may instead break into our hmoes, barna, ect. Can the Water Bureau or construction
company hire a secuity team to patrol our streets at night and only contact the sheriff if they
see something, this would be only during construction.

11/5/2020 6:25 AM




